0 11675440

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
Po-Tsang HUANG	02/07/2007	
Wei HWANG	02/07/2007	
Shu-Wei CHANG	02/07/2007	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	National Chiao Tung University	
Street Address:	No. 1001, Ta Hsueh Rd.	
City:	Hsinchu	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11675440

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (206)203-2603

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 240-450-2603

Email: mchow@sinorica.com

Correspondent Name: Ming Chow

Address Line 1: 528 Fallsgrove Dr.

Address Line 4: Rockville, MARYLAND 20850

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: TW-WPA-0668

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Ming Chow

Total Attachments: 1

source=assignment_IAM07024#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 018895 FRAME: 0167

	ASSIGNMENT DEED					
	nent agreement is applicable to an invention ent				URE	
AND SEA	RCH METHOD IMPLEMENTED THER	EBY				
This PA	TENT RIGHT referred to in this agreement are:					
(check one)	a Patent Application for this invention,					
	U.S. Patent Application Serial No		, file	d		
	U.S. Patent No.		, issued	:		
(check one)	TENT RIGHT assigned under this agreement are	:				
(check one)	worldwide Patent rights. In this case, t	he assignee shall have	the right to claim the l	henefit of the filing date.	of	
	any U.S. Patent Application identified a		die right to oldini die	beneate of the fining trace	OI.	
	SIGNOR(S) referred to in this agreement is (or a	re):				
(Full name of	first assignor) Po-Tsang HUANG				.	
	lo.109, Yongjhih St., Yingge Townshi		239, Taiwan, R.O.	<u>C.</u>		
	second joint inventor, if any) Wei HWAN 485 Salamanca, La Verne, CA 91750,					
(Full name of	third joint inventor, if any) — Shu-Wei CH	NG				
	F., No.4, Alley 6, Lane 106, Long-an R		y, Taipei County 2	42, Taiwan, R.O.C.		
, ,						
	fourth joint inventor, if any)					
(Address)	st ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:					
	ignee) National Chiao Tung Universit	v				
	lo.1001 Ta Hsueh Rd., Hsinchu City,			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
The Sec	ond ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is					
	ignee)———————————————————————————————————					
(Address)	rd ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:					
(Name of Ass	ignee)					
(Address)						
	st ASSIGNEE is					
(check one)	an individual					
	☐ a partnership ☐ a Corporation of	wan ROC				
	a corporation or	(state or Country)		•		
The Se	cond ASSIGNEE is	(state of country)				
(check one)	an individual					
	a partnership					
	a Corporation of			-		
TT TT.	-4 AGGIGNEE :-	(state or Country)				
(check one)	rd ASSIGNEE is an individual					
(check one)	a partnership					
	a Corporation of					
	-	(state or Country)		_		
	SIGNOR(S), in consideration of \$1.00 paid by the					
which is acki	owledged, have and do hereby assign the follow the full and exclusive right to the invention;	ing to each ASSIGNEE	their successors and	assigns:		
	an equal interest in and to the entire right, title	and interest in and to t	the PATENT RIGHTS	in the invention: all		
	continuations, continuations-in-part, divisional					
	the right to claim priority under 35 U.S.C. 119	, based on any earlier f	oreign applications for	this invention.		
	U.S. Patent Applications assigned under this A					
	tents and Trademarks to issue all Letters Patent					
_	at, title and interest, for the sole use and enjoyments as ASSIGNOP(s) agree(s) to communicate to			_		
	the ASSIGNOR(s) agree(s) to communicate to some presenting said invention, and testify in any le				ation	
	in part, substitute, renewal, reexamination and i					
	s Patent to be issued to said ASSIGNEE(s), mak				J	
able to aid sa	d ASSIGNEE(s), their successors and assigns, to	o obtain an enforced pr	oper protection for said	d invention.		
	Vo - Train Hume		07.02 3	2007		
	(Signature of soledor first assigner)	-	07,02,2	(Date)		
	(Signature of second assignor, if any)		27 27	227		
	(Signature of second assigner if and)		07.02.2	(Data)		
	NU-Wei Chang (Signature of third assignor, if any)	_	0),02.=	(Date)		
	(Signature of third assignor, if any)	_		(Date)		
	(Signature of fourth assignor, if any)	- 		(Date) PATENT	_	

RECORDED: 02/15/2007 REEL: 018895 FRAME: 0168